10-18-2004			
	Form PTO-1594 (Rev. 10/02) OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 6/30/2005)	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE U.S. Patent and Trademark Office	
1	Tab settings ⇒⇒⇒ ▼ 10286100		
1	To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.		
	Name of conveying party(ies): Leviathan Securities LLC	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies) Name: PowerShares Capital Management LLC Internal Address:	
	Individual(s) General Partnership Corporation-State Other Delaware Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached?	Street Address: 855 West Prairie Avenue City: Wheaton State: IL 7 60 BB	
	3. Nature of conveyance: Assignment Merger Security Agreement Change of Name Other Execution Date: 9-16-04	General Partnership Limited Partnership Corporation-State Delaware Other If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic representative designation is attached: Yes No (Designations must be a separate document from assignment) Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes No	
	4. Application number(s) or registration number(s): A. Trademark Application No.(s) Additional number(s) at	B. Trademark Registration No.(s) 2,863,402 ttached Yes No	
	Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: H. Bruce Bond	6. Total number of applications and registrations involved:	
	Internal Address: PowerShares Xtf	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$ Enclosed Authorized to be charged to deposit account	
	Street Address: Wheaton Oaks Poressional Build 855 West Prairie Avenue.	8. Deposit account number:	
	City: Wheaton State: IL Zip:60187	F THIS SDACE	
	9. Signature.		
10/15/2004 01 FC:8521	BBYRNE 00000042 2863402		
-	Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document:		

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to: Commissioner of Patent & Trademarks, Box Assignments Washington, D.C. 20231

> TRADEMARK REEL: 003062 FRAME: 0784

ASSIGNMENT

FOR Ten Dollars (\$10.00) and other good and valuable consideration, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged by Assignor, LEVIATHAN SECURITIES LLC, a Delaware limited liability company, hereby sell, conveys and assigns to POWERSHARES CAPITAL MANAGEMENT LLC, a Delaware limited liability company authorized to do business in Illinois, all rights, title and interests in the mark "POWERSHARES", including but not limited to all those rights as the holder of the mark registered with the United States Patent and Trademark Office on the Principal Registry as Registration No. 2,863,402.

Dated September 16, 2004

RECORDED: 10/13/2004

LEVIATHAN SECURITIES LLC

Name: Harold Bruce Bond Title: President and Manager

> TRADEMARK REEL: 003062 FRAME: 0785